
    
        Malabar

            
                    
                
            ANCHALA 04

            ANCH04

        

    


    
        
            Inventory

                        	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206855
                            	
                                12.00
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206891
                            	
                                36.68
                            
	
                                L0323
                            	
                                206892
                            	
                                31.25
                            
	
                                L0520T
                            	
                                3
                            	
                                3.75
                            



            
                Largest Dye Lot
                79.93 Yards
            


            
                Total Available
                83.68 Yards
            

        


                    
                External Inventory

                                	Lot	Piece	Quantity
	
                                    SHELF/206855
                                	
                                    1
                                	
                                    8.00
                                



                
                    Total Available
                    8.00
                

            

        
        
            Purchase Orders

                        	PO #	Ship Date	Quantity



            
                Total Incoming
                0.00 Yards
            

        

    


    

